1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

HONEY GIRL TROPHY

Young Rider Show Jumper of the Year

Barry Taylor
Jeremy Clarke
Bruce Dewar
Dominey Alexander
Tracy Galway
Dominey Alexander
Dominey Alexander
Michelle Harding
Michelle Harding
Kim Robson

Lorette Knowles
Michelle Hobbs
Karen van der Burgh
Ronnie Healy

Karen van der Burgh
Ronnie Healy




2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

=

SOUTH AFRICA

Shaun Neill

Lexi Carter

Lexi Carter

Ashlee Hausberger
Ashlee Hausberger
Chris van der Merwe

Jade Hooke A New Era

Samantha McIntosh Alzu Oakley

Liam Stevens Investec Oakley
Shannon Smith Royal Feeds Vanya W
Shannon Smith Royal Feeds Vanya W
Cayleigh Triggol Callaho’s Louisa
Cayleigh Triggol Callaho’s Louisa
Cayleigh Triggol Callaho’s Louisa
Thomas Triggol Callaho’s Fiona

Not Awarded

Paige Lee Goetsch Biogen’s Caspar

Amy Michau Go To Blue




